
Planet SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver, Multimode
(1310nm) -2km

MFB-TFX
EAN 4711213688409

Planet Industrial SFP Module 100Base-FX, 2km (MM), -40 to +75°C

Module avec connecteur LC, 100 Mbps, multimode, la distance
jusqu'Á  2 km sur le cëble 50/125µ. Plage de température de -40 Á 
+75°C.

Suitable for harsh climate conditions - operating temperatures
from -40 to 75°C

• SFP Multi-Source Agreement compliant
• 125Mbps IEEE 802.3u 100Base-FX compliant
• Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP)
• 125Mbps FDDI ISO / IEC 9314-1 compliant
• Serial ID functionality support
• AC-coupled differential inputs and outputs
• Class 1 laser safety standard IEC 825 compliant

• 2km link on a multimode fiber
• Connector: LC
• Operating temperature: -40 to 75°C
• Mode: Multimode
• Connecteur: LC
• Distance (km): 2
• Longueur d'onde: 1310 nm
• Support DDM: Non
• Compatibilité constructeur: Universel (MSA)
• Mode de diffusion: Unidirectionnel
• Vitesse Ethernet: Fast Ethernet

Package contents

• SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver, Multimode

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 112 7.50 41.50 31.50 28.50 37,256.60

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.06 2.70 12.50 7.00 236.25

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.06 2.70 12.50 7.00 236.25

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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